1" x 0.1" GRID RELAYS
1
DESCRIPTION
TM
A SUMIDA COMPANY
HRB ■ MMRB
RATINGS (@ 25o C)

A SUMIDA COMPANY
HRB ■ MMRB
ORDERING INFORMATION
Contact Form
05 = 5V
06 = 6V
12 = 12V
24 = 24V
MRB   XX  XX  XX  XX
Series
Contact Form
1A = 1-Form-A
2A = 2-Form-A
3A = 3-Form-A
4A = 4-Form-A
5A = 5-Form-A
6A = 6-Form-A
1B = 1-Form-B
2B = 2-Form-B
1L = 1-Form-A Latch
2L = 2-Form-A Latch
1N = 1-Form-A, 1-Form-B
2N = 2-Form-A, 2-Form-B
Options
Blank = No option
A = End coil termination
E = Electrostatic shield
U = UL recognized
A complete part number is represented by the digits below.
Nominal Coil Voltage
05 = 5V
06 = 6V
12 = 12V
24 = 24V
Relay Type
Blank = 1" x 0.1" relay
15 = 1" x 0.15" relay
922A XX  C  XX
Series
Contacts